
Name Company Attendee Email

Aimee Barrett ADOT abarrett@azdot.gov

Al Field Al Field & Associates, LLC al.field@alfield-assoc.com

Alline Daza Fortis Engineers adaza@fortisengineers.us

Angela Booker ISFAC, LLC angela@isfac.net

Ariana Chandra PGH Wong achandra@pghwong.com

Brian Cole OST Inc bcole@ostglobal.com

Brandie Metcalf UltraSystems Environmental, Inc. bmetcalf@ultrasystems.com

Carmen Rose Dibble carmen.rose@dibblecorp.com

Clarence McAllister Fortis Engineers cmcallister@fortisengineers.us

Dean Schuerman LEO A DALY dnschuerman@leoadaly.com

Doug Maijala Welch Companies Inc dba Welch Electric dougmaijala@welchcompanies.com

Debbie Welch Welch Companies Inc dba Welch Electric debbiewelch@welchcompanies.com

Eric Niec Hensel Phelps eniec@henselphelps.com

Gigi Moran Vanir Construction Management gregoria.moran@vanir.com

Giovanni Cortes LEO A DALY gacortescaro@leoadaly.com

Janene Glasman, Vanir janene.glasman@vanir.com

Jenny Watts Dibble jenny.watts@dibblecorp.com
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Jim Riggio Birdi Systems, Inc. jriggio@birdi-inc.com

Joanne Hewett Healthy Skin by Jo jhmille1970@gmail.com

Joyceline Elliot Arizona Department of Economic Security joycelineelliot@azdes.gov

Katie Gauthier Applied Pavement Technology, Inc. - Urbana, IL kgauthier@appliedpavement.com

Keniya Moore Faith Group LLC keniya.moore@faithgroupllc.com

Kristi Kinney Carpe Dulce carpe.dulce@gmail.com

Lindsey Bartholomew ZenaDrone admin@zenadrone.com

Margie Luster Caruso Turley Scott Inc. and Curley CTS LLC mluster@ctsaz.com

Maria Belshaw PGH Wong mbelshaw@pghwong.com

Mark Koester Stantec Consulting Services Inc. mark.koester@stantec.com

Matt Beverage Scottsdale Hangar One mattb@sdlh1.com

Mayra Brown Birdi Systems, Inc. mbrown@birdi-inc.com

Michael Harman mmh1871@gmail.com

Michael Hill Sundt Construction mdhill@sundt.com

Mike Smejkal - Stantec mike.smejkal@stantec.com

Mike Sullivan Sully LLC sully737@gmail.com

Mike Watts Sol Pursuit mwatts@wattsinv.com
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Jane Desgrosseilliers Mountain View Media jane@mountainviewmedia.com

Phil Ellsworth Parsons phil.ellsworth@parsons.com

Renu Chaudhry OST Inc rchaudhry@ostglobal.com

Russell Steger Smash My Trash russell.steger@smashmytrash.com

Sally Leible ATS sleible@atsstl.com

T Ridley Eye Tactics tm@eyetactics.com

Tenille Houston Aurrigo thouston@aurrigo.com

Wendy Taylor Kuniklo Corporation wendy@kuniklo.com
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